
1st 382 1st 1.967 1st 5

2nd 380 2nd 2.055 2nd 6

3rd 376 3rd 2.389 3rd 7

4th 374 4th 2.457 4th 8

5th 371 5th 2.623 5th 9

6th 366 6th 2.803 6th 10

7th 366 7th 3.166 7th 13

8th 365 8th 3.352 8th 14

9th 363 9th 4.072 9th 18

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 10

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

105 Greg Seifert Y R 4.327 3.816 4.072 9 182 181 363 9 7 18 9 0

106 Greg Wahlstrom Y 2.258 1.676 1.967 1 185 181 366 6 1 7 3 0

107 Matt Koohy Y 3.239 3.093 3.166 7 187 179 366 7 4 14 8 0

108 Curt Knitt Y 1.721 2.389 2.055 2 185 180 365 8 7 10 6 0

109 William Zaborowski Y 2.424 2.489 2.457 4 192 182 374 4 3 8 4 0

110 Robert Unertl Y 2.948 3.756 3.352 8 188 183 371 5 5 13 7 0

111 Steve Curren Y 3.117 2.490 2.803 6 187 189 376 3 5 9 5 0

112 Kent Bratten Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0

113 Steve Hoskin Y 2.512 2.266 2.389 3 183 197 380 2 6 5 1 2

114 Dean Kapphahn Y 2.993 2.253 2.623 5 189 193 382 1 6 6 2 1

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

Curt Knitt

Robert Unertl

Matt Koohy

Greg Seifert

#N/A

Greg Wahlstrom

Matt Koohy

Greg Wahlstrom

Curt Knitt

Steve Hoskin

William Zaborowski

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Curren

Matt Koohy

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

Steve Curren

William Zaborowski

Robert Unertl

Curt Knitt

Greg Seifert

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Steve Hoskin
Dean Kapphahn

Greg Wahlstrom

William Zaborowski

Steve Curren

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
GRRC Harris MN

Two Gun Overall Results

8/8/2021

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Robert Unertl

Greg Seifert

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

210  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

214  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

408  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

409  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

410  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

411  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

412  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

413  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

414  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

505  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

506  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

507  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

508  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

509  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 192 1ST 1.721 1ST

2ND 189 2nd 2.258 2ND

3RD 188 3rd 2.424 3RD

4TH 187 4th 2.512 4TH

5TH 187 5th 2.948 5TH

6TH 185 6th 2.993 6TH

7TH 185 7th 3.117 7TH

8TH 183 8th 3.239 8TH

9TH 182 9th 4.327 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.524 2 1ST 1.16 13th

2ND 50 1.702 2 2nd 1.524

3RD 50 2.232 1 3rd 1.539 10

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 105 R 41 6.787 45 1 4.234 49 2 3.188 47 3.100 182 9 3 4.327 9 18 9 0 0 0 0

2 Y 106 49 3.221 47 1 2.172 45 1.539 44 2.101 185 7 1 2.258 2 9 5 0 1 0 1

3 Y 107 49 1 2.518 47 4.227 47 1 4.245 44 1.965 187 5 2 3.239 8 13 8 0 0 0 0

4 Y 108 50 1 2.232 44 1.969 41 1.160 50 2 1.524 185 6 3 1.721 1 7 2 0 2 1 3

5 Y 109 48 2 3.248 48 1.568 48 2.234 48 1 2.646 192 1 3 2.424 3 4 1 2 0 2 4

6 Y 110 50 1 2.530 44 3.340 47 2 3.124 47 2.796 188 3 3 2.948 5 8 3 0 0 0 0

7 Y 111 47 3.097 44 3.497 48 3.568 48 2 2.306 187 4 2 3.117 7 11 6 0 0 0 0

8 Y 112 45 1 5.408 DQ DQ 49 2 2.940 47 3.024 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 113 46 4.128 43 1.542 47 2.774 47 1 1.602 183 8 1 2.512 4 12 7 0 0 0 0

10 Y 114 47 4.402 46 3.487 46 1 2.379 50 2 1.702 189 2 3 2.993 6 8 4 1 0 0 1

11 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

William Zaborowski

Curt Knitt

Robert Unertl

Dean Kapphahn

Greg Wahlstrom

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

Matt Koohy

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Matt Koohy

Steve Curren

Matt Koohy

Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Hoskin

41

50

45

Curt Knitt

Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Robert Unertl

Dean Kapphahn

#N/A

Steve Hoskin

Steve Curren

Curt Knitt

Dean Kapphahn

Curt Knitt

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

8/8/2021

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GRRC Harris MN

William Zaborowski

Dean Kapphahn

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Robert Unertl

Curt Knitt

Greg Wahlstrom

William Zaborowski

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Greg Seifert Greg Seifert

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Greg Seifert

#N/A

 

Competitor

 

 

 

Steve Curren

Kent Bratten

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

 

Greg Wahlstrom

Matt Koohy

Curt Knitt

William Zaborowski

Robert Unertl

Greg Seifert

 

 

 

 

 

4

7

8

8

9

11

12

13

18

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Competitor

Greg Seifert21 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 410 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 411 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 412 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 413 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 414 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 506 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 507 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 508 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 509 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 197 1ST 1.676 1ST

2ND 193 2nd 2.253 2ND

3RD 189 3rd 2.266 3RD

4TH 183 4th 2.389 4TH

5TH 182 5th 2.489 5TH

6TH 181 6th 2.490 6TH

7TH 181 7th 3.093 7TH

8TH 180 8th 3.756 8TH

9TH 179 9th 3.816 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.698 0 1ST 1.043 13th

2nd 50 1.707 2 2ND 1.477

3rd 50 1.712 1 3RD 1.519 10

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 105 R 43 2.546 47 1 4.019 45 5.828 46 3 2.870 181 7 4 3.816 9 16 9 0 0 0 0

2 Y 106 45 1.043 48 1.666 45 1.477 43 2.518 181 6 0 1.676 1 7 3 0 2 0 2

3 Y 107 46 3.248 45 2 3.334 48 2.485 40 3.303 179 9 2 3.093 7 16 8 0 0 0 0

4 Y 108 47 1 1.682 40 2.335 49 2 2.004 44 1 3.535 180 8 4 2.389 4 12 6 0 0 0 0

5 Y 109 48 1.519 45 3.425 44 2.721 45 2.292 182 5 0 2.489 5 10 5 0 0 0 0

6 Y 110 45 2.813 47 1 4.090 44 5.712 47 1 2.409 183 4 2 3.756 8 12 7 0 0 0 0

7 Y 111 46 2.302 46 1.657 48 1 4.046 49 2 1.953 189 3 3 2.490 6 9 4 0 0 0 0

8 Y 112 DQ DQ DQ DQ 45 1 3.346 40 2.999 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 113 49 1 2.433 49 2 1.976 50 1 1.712 49 1 2.941 197 1 5 2.266 3 4 2 2 0 1 3

10 Y 114 49 1 3.214 50 2 1.707 44 2.391 50 1.698 193 2 3 2.253 2 4 1 1 1 2 4

11 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

GRRC Harris MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Dean Kapphahn

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

Greg Seifert

#N/A

Greg Wahlstrom

William Zaborowski

Matt Koohy

Steve Curren

Matt Koohy

Robert Unertl

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Steve Hoskin

Curt Knitt

8/8/2021

Greg Seifert

Greg Wahlstrom

Matt Koohy

Curt Knitt

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

William Zaborowski

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

 

 

 

 

 

Robert Unertl

Steve Curren

Kent Bratten

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

 

 

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Greg Wahlstrom

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

Curt Knitt

William Zaborowski

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Curren

Robert Unertl

William Zaborowski

Greg Wahlstrom

Greg Seifert

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

#N/AGreg Wahlstrom

48

45

45

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

William Zaborowski

Curt Knitt

Robert Unertl

Matt Koohy

Greg Seifert

#N/A

#N/A

4

4

7

9

10

12

12

16

16

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

Greg Seifert

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SOY Points

20 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 410 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 411 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 412 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 413 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 414 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 506 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 507 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 508 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 509 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


